
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199206090001
06631

06/09/1992
10:04:23

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06671

06/09/1992
10:04:27

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06641

06/09/1992
10:04:24

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06651

06/09/1992
10:04:25

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06661

06/09/1992
10:04:26

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06701

06/09/1992
10:04:29

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06711

06/09/1992
10:04:30

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06681

06/09/1992
10:04:27

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06691

06/09/1992
10:04:28

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06721

06/09/1992
10:04:30

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06731

06/09/1992
10:04:31

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO

199206090001
06741

06/09/1992
10:04:31

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATESMAN
MORT CO


