Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206090001 06631	06/09/1992 10:04:23	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06671	06/09/1992 10:04:27	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06641	06/09/1992 10:04:24	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06651	06/09/1992 10:04:25	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06661	06/09/1992 10:04:26	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06701	06/09/1992 10:04:29	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06711	06/09/1992 10:04:30	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06681	06/09/1992 10:04:27	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06691	06/09/1992 10:04:28	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06721	06/09/1992 10:04:30	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06731	06/09/1992 10:04:31	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						
199206090001 06741	06/09/1992 10:04:31	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATESMAN MORT CO						